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subject List of Holidavs to be observed durins 2026

The following holidays will be observed in the High Commission of lndia
Wellington during the calendar year 2A26

Sl. No. Holiday Date Day
1. New Year's Day January 01 Thursday
2. Republic Day January 26 Monday

3. Waitangi Day February 06 Friday

4. Holi March 4 Wednesday
5. ld-ul-Fitr March 21 Saturday

6. Ram Navami March 26 Thursday

7. Good Friday April 03 Friday

8. Budha Purnima May 1 Friday

9. Muharram June 26 Friday

10. lndependence Day August 15 Saturday

11. Janmashtami September 4 Friday

12. Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday October 02 Friday

13. Dussehra October 20 Tuesday
14. Labour Day October 26 Monday

15. Diwali November 08 Sunday

16. Guru Nanak's Birthday November 24 Tuesday
17. Christmas Day December 25 Friday
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(Mukesh Ghiya)

Head of Chancery
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High Commission of tndia
Wellington, New Zealand
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All Personnel Sections, MEA, New Delhi.
GA Section, Oceania Division, CR, DB Section, MEA, New Delhi
All Missions/Posts abroad
ICCR, Azad Bhavan, New Delhi
AII Officials of the Mission
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